OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office	
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET		
PATENTS ONLY		
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
YU-HSIANG WU CHIA-TSENG CHEN	Name: AUTOMOTIVE RESEARCH & TEST CENTER	
MING-FENG HSIEH YI-FENG SU		
Execution Date(s) 2/16/11; 2/16/11; 2/16/11; 2/16/11	Street Address: NO. 6, LUGONG S. 7TH RD., LUGANG	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes 📝 No	ESOANO	
3. Nature of conveyance:		
Assignment Merger	City: CHANGHUA COUNTY 50544	
Security Agreement Change of Name	State:	
Government Interest Assignment	Country Tallyan D.O.O. Zin.	
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: TAIWAN, R.O.C. Zip:	
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No	
4. Application or patent number(s):	document is being filed together with a new application.	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
13/033,154		
Additional numbers attached? Yes No		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	
Name: Morton J. Rosenberg, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$_40.00	
Internal Address: Rosenberg, Klein & Lee	Authorized to be charged by credit card	
	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 3458 Ellicott Center Drive,	Enclosed	
Suite 101	None required (government interest not affecting title)	
City: Ellicott City	8. Payment Information	
State: MD Zip: 21043	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date	
Phone Number: <u>410-465-6678</u>		
Fax Number: 410-461-3067	b. Deposit Account Number 50-5298	
Email Address: rkl@rklpatlaw.com	Authorized User Name	
9. Signature:	2/24/2011	
Signature	Date	
Morton J. Rosenberg Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:	
rtatio er i orden digning		

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5985, or mailed to:

Mell Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

Customer No. 04586

PATENT

700457253

REEL: 025830 FRAME: 0939

		ASSIC	GNMENT DEED
This assig	gnment ag SYSTE	greement is applicable to an invention entitled MAND METHOD THEREOF	(Invention title) IMAGE-BASED BARRIER DETECTION AND
This PA	TENT RI	GHT referred to in this agreement are:	
(check one)			ted by the ASSIGNOR(S) concurrently with this Assignment
(-110-111-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-1			3,154 , filed 2/23/2011
		II S Patent No.	, issued
775.4 72.47	rent di	GHT assigned under this agreement are:	, 05000
	ו לאום ו אינו לאום נ	1 C. Datest sights only	
(check one)		J.S. Patent rights only	
			ignee shall have the right to claim the benefit of the filing date of
		ny U.S. Patent Application identified above.	•
		(S) referred to in this agreement is (or are):	
(Phil name of	Drst assi	grior) Yu-Hsiang Wu	50544, Taiwan, R.O.C.
(Address) N	i second j So K. Lum	ong S 7th Pd Lugana Changhus County	50544, Taiwan, R.O.C.
(Full name of	Chird joir	nt assignor, if any \ Mino-Reng Haleh	
(Address) N	No.6. Lus	zong S. 7th Rd., Lugang, Changhua County	50544, Taiwan, R.O.C.
(Full name of	fourth jo	int assignor, if any) YI-Feng Su	
(Address) N	10.6. Lug	one S. 7th Rd., Lugang, Changhua County	50544, Talwan, R.O.C.
The Fire	st ASSIG	NEE referred to in this agreement is:	
(Name of Ass	signee) <u>A</u> r	utomotive Research & Test Center	
(Address) N	10.6, Lug	ong S. 7th Rd., Lugang, Changbua County	.50544, Taiwan, R.O.C.
		IGNEE referred to in this agreement is:	
(Name of Ass	agnce)	VIK MAKENE WEST	
(Address)	MACQIC	SNEE referred to in this agreement is:	A. M. A. M. A. M. A.
(Address)	ne/		
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	st ASSIG	NEE is	Maria Ma
(check one)			
(check one)			
		urtnership orporation of	BOO
	K) a Co		
mt. 6		•	or Country)
1		SIGNEE is	
(check one)			•
		utnership	
	∐aÇo	orporation of	
		·	or Country)
	ird ASSIC		
(check one)	□ ani	indivî d ual	
	□ара	utnership	
	□ a Co	orporation of	
		(stetc	or Country)
The ASSIGNOR(S), in consideration of \$1.00 paid by the ASSIGNEE, and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of			
1			each ASSIGNEE; their successors and assigns:
the full and exclusive right to the invention;			
an equal interest in and to the entire right, title and interest in and to the PATENT RIGHTS in the invention; all			
continuations, continuations-in-part, divisionals, re-issues, and re-examination patents and patent applications; and			
the right to claim priority under 35 U.S.C. 119, based on any earlier foreign applications for this invention.			
As to all U.S. Patent Applications assigned under this Agreement, the ASSIGNOR(s) hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the			
Director of Patents and Trademarks to issue all Letters Patent to the ASSIGNEE(s) as the ASSIGNEE(s) of an equal interest in			
the entire right, title and interest, for the sole use and enjoyment of said ASSIGNEE(s), their successors and assigns.			
Further, the ASSIGNOR(s) agree(s) to communicate to said ASSIGNEE(s), or their representatives, any facts known to the			
ASSIGNOR(s) respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation.			
Continuation-in part, substitute, renewal, reexamination and reissue applications, execute all necessary assignment papers to cause any			
and all Letters Patent to be issued to said ASSIGNEE(s), make all rightful oaths and generally do everything necessary or desir-			
able to aid said ASSIGNEE(s), their successors and assigns, to obtain an enforced proper protection for said invention.			
	V.	11	February 16, 2011
 	<u></u>	- Herang Wu	
	7 44	re of sole or first assignor)	Echanomy 16 2011
	<u> </u>	- 12707. HIDD	February 16, 2011
_	(Signatul	re of second assignor, if any) a — Tem Horen	February 16, 2011
	(Signator	of third assignor, if any)	Pedruary 16, 2011
	Y	Fena Su	
	(Signatu	re of fourth assigner, if any)	(Date)
		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	\

PATENT

REEL: 025830 FRAME: 0940